31⁄2 Digit Mini-Size Process Meter
with Isolated Excitation
$195
Basic Unit
STANDARD FEATURES
□U Isolated Transmitter
Excitation Supply
□U Zero and Span Adjustments

from 205 to 305, and add $30 to price.
Comes with complete operator's manual.
Ordering Examples: 1.) 205-EV2-R-C0 dc process meter with
±199.9 mVdc range, 24 Vdc excitation, red LED display, 115 Vac
power, $195.
2.) 305-EA1-R-C1 dc process meter with INFINITY™ style bezel
4-20mA range, 24 Vdc excitation, red LED display, 230 Vac power,
$195+30 = $225.
Order Add’l.
Suffix Price Description
-BL 15 Blank lens without NEWPORT logo
Options
Accessories
Power
Code Description
-C0 115 Vac, 49-63 Hz
-C1 230 Vac, 49-63 Hz
-C5 100 Vac, 50/60 Hz
-C8 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Power Selections
Model No. Price Description
SPC364 $30 NEMA 4 splash proof cover lens
TP2 30 25 x 74 mm bezel adaptor
TP3 30 Bezel adapter, 3⁄64 DIN to 1⁄8 DIN
RP23 50 19" rack panel for 2 3⁄64 DIN meters
RP43 55 19" rack panel for 4 3⁄64 DIN meters
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
ANALOG INPUT
Range 4-20 mA 0-0.2 V 1-5 V 0-10 V 0-100 V
Input Resist 13 Ω 1 MΩ 1 MΩ 1 MΩ 1 MΩ